
Time Total
Thu. Nov. 14 ^ SUNWEST & C&S LIVESTOCK, HILMAR, CA ( 5 appraisers) 6:30 AM 1300

Fri. Nov. 15 ^ VIERRA DAIRY FARMS, HILMAR, CA ( 6 appraisers) 6:00 AM 1500

Sat. Nov. 16 ^ HILMAR JERSEYS, HILMAR, CA ( 6 appraisers) 6:00 AM 4000

Sun. Nov. 17 ^ COZZITORTO, LOUIE, WINTON, CA 8:00 AM 12

Mon. Nov. 18 ^ RANCHO TERESITA DAIRY, TULARE, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:00 AM 3000

Tue. Nov. 19 ^ RANCHO TERESITA DAIRY, TULARE, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:00 AM

Wed. Nov. 20 ^ EVANGELO JERSEYS, KINGSBURG, CA ( 2 appraisers) 9:00 AM 275

^ PARREIRA FARMS, PIXLEY, CA ( 2 appraisers) 1:00 PM 225

Thu. Nov. 21 ^ TWIN STAR DAIRY, ATWATER, CA ( 2 appraisers) 6:30 AM 425

^ FISCALINI FARMS, MODESTO, CA 2:00 PM 60

Fri. Nov. 22 ^ MATOS DAIRY, MERCED, CA ( 6 appraisers) 6:00 AM 2000

Sat. Nov. 23 ^ DIAMOND J DAIRY, MERCED, CA ( 3 appraisers) 6:00 AM 600

^ ROSA, BOBBY, HILMAR, CA 11:00 AM 10
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*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


